
第3回　稲毛夕焼けマラソン 2013/11/02(土) 掲示期間2カ月

【5㎞ 女子総合】
順位 名　　前 性別 年齢 タイム

1 201 柳澤　葵 女 21 0:24'09
2 215 山田　照美 女 47 0:25'01
3 211 高木　紀子 女 42 0:25'12
4 208 和住　由紀子 女 40 0:25'25
5 203 森　由佳子 女 45 0:27'46
6 213 柚原　妙子 女 45 0:28'03
7 212 土屋　美奈子 女 44 0:28'04
8 216 奥田　佳珠子 女 48 0:29'07
9 217 杉田　律子 女 49 0:29'43
10 214 小谷　律子 女 47 0:30'59
11 207 五十嵐　裕子 女 38 0:31'08
12 218 今岡　洋子 女 61 0:32'47
13 200 田中　史歩 女 19 0:32'59
14 206 八木沼 一世 女 35 0:35'34
15 202 村井　晶美 女 25 0:36'09
16 209 鈴木　清美 女 42 0:36'10

【5㎞ 女子年代別】
順位 名　　前 性別 年齢 タイム カテゴリー

1 201 柳澤　葵 女 21 0:24'09 ～24歳
2 200 田中　史歩 女 19 0:32'59 ～24歳

1 202 村井　晶美 女 25 0:36'09 25～34歳

1 211 高木　紀子 女 42 0:25'12 35～44歳
2 208 和住　由紀子 女 40 0:25'25 35～44歳
3 212 土屋　美奈子 女 44 0:28'04 35～44歳
4 207 五十嵐　裕子 女 38 0:31'08 35～44歳
5 206 八木沼 一世 女 35 0:35'34 35～44歳
6 209 鈴木　清美 女 42 0:36'10 35～44歳

1 215 山田　照美 女 47 0:25'01 45～54歳
2 203 森　由佳子 女 45 0:27'46 45～54歳
3 213 柚原　妙子 女 45 0:28'03 45～54歳
4 216 奥田　佳珠子 女 48 0:29'07 45～54歳
5 217 杉田　律子 女 49 0:29'43 45～54歳
6 214 小谷　律子 女 47 0:30'59 45～54歳

1 218 今岡　洋子 女 61 0:32'47 55～64歳

【5㎞ 男子総合】
順位 名　　前 性別 年齢 タイム

1 220 岡田　陸聖 男 15 0:17'04
2 221 飽田　英斗 男 16 0:17'21
3 219 井手口　直樹 男 15 0:18'37
4 223 土屋　冬真 男 28 0:19'04
5 232 梅原　之郎 男 49 0:20'02
6 226 福田　和広 男 37 0:21'20
7 236 今岡　健司 男 61 0:23'24
8 228 恩田　順司 男 40 0:23'29
9 237 伊藤　敏雄 男 69 0:23'37
10 222 坂本　涼輔 男 21 0:25'17
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